
Banda 994

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
1ºSet

Gio Pun

Eder Fabian (06/1787) 4 6 3 9 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 9 0 0 3 9 4 10 0 0

Fiaschi Tiberio (06/1814) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 2 2 4 8 4 10 2 6 4 12 0 0

Cecchi  Cristina (06/1402) 2 0 3 8 2 6 4 7 4 9 4 2 4 4 4 8 2 3 4 7

Nidiaci Gabriele (06/1367) 2 0 1 2 2 6 2 2 2 3 4 8 2 1 4 12 2 3 4 3

Vigni Simone (06/1405) 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Coppola Alessandro (06/1404) 2 2 1 1 3 4 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 4 2 1 0 0

Lauria Silvana (06/1368) 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Malecore Maria Luisa (06/1369) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Eder Fabian 06/1787 30 75 2,50

Fiaschi Tiberio 06/1814 24 55 2,29

Cecchi  Cristina 06/1402 33 54 1,64

Nidiaci Gabriele 06/1367 25 40 1,60

Vigni Simone 06/1405 12 28 2,33

Coppola Alessandro 06/1404 17 18 1,06

Lauria Silvana 06/1368 10 13 1,30

Malecore Maria Luisa 06/1369 9 3 0,33

Boom Milly

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 1 4 9

Lenzi Asia (06/1694) 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 4 2 4 4 1 3 4 0 0 2 3

Cecchi Camilla (06/1696) 2 1 4 1 4 5 4 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 4 2 4 2 4 4

Zegnani Sara (06/1765) 2 1 2 1 4 1 2 2 2 1 4 3 4 0 2 3 2 0 2 3

Giovannini  Alessia (06/1764) 2 3 2 2 1 1 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 4 2 0

Valentini Lia (06/1695) 2 1 2 1 3 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 40 48 1,20

Lenzi Asia 06/1694 23 23 1,00

Cecchi Camilla 06/1696 32 23 0,72

Zegnani Sara 06/1765 26 15 0,58

Giovannini  Alessia 06/1764 18 14 0,78

Valentini Lia 06/1695 21 4 0,19

Franciacorta Freak

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ferri Cosimo (06/1287) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 8 2 2 4 4 4 6

Taccone Tony (06/1646) 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 1 4 2 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7

Grassi Edoardo (06/1289) 4 10 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 1 4 1 4 2 4 2

Pietrini Simone (06/1283) 2 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 5 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 3

Marinello Tommaso (06/1698) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

Pierini Filippo (06/1436) 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Brunelli Marco (06/1780) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferri Cosimo 06/1287 34 59 1,74

Taccone Tony 06/1646 36 49 1,36

Grassi Edoardo 06/1289 36 41 1,14

Pietrini Simone 06/1283 24 31 1,29

Marinello Tommaso 06/1698 12 17 1,42

Pierini Filippo 06/1436 16 17 1,06

Brunelli Marco 06/1780 2 0 0,00

I Ritardart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 8 2 1

Provvedi Dalibor (06/1664) 2 3 4 7 4 11 4 7 1 1 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 9

Pizzichi Yuri (06/1496) 3 9 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 5 2 3 4 1 2 3

Trentacoste Valentina (06/1665) 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 5 2 3

Barbaccia Sonia (06/1618) 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1

Malecore Paolo (06/1366) 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Susini Leonardo 06/100 38 83 2,18

Provvedi Dalibor 06/1664 35 65 1,86

Pizzichi Yuri 06/1496 35 58 1,66

Trentacoste Valentina 06/1665 30 32 1,07

Barbaccia Sonia 06/1618 14 9 0,64

Malecore Paolo 06/1366 8 7 0,88



I' Forti Seven

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Dimov Ivan (06/1654) 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 12 3 7 4 8 2 6 4 9 4 10 0 0

Kirilov Iliev Daniel (06/1686) 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 4

Martelli Francesco (06/1662) 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 7 2 1 0 0

Durmishi Rushit (06/1685) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 9 0 0

Morelli Simone (06/1653) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 4 2 4 2 3 2 1 4 7

Agnorelli Filippo (06/1663) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Oliveri Salvatore (06/1660) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 10

De Angelis Flavio (06/1655) 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agnorelli Giacomo (06/1658) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0

Martelli Graziano (06/1661) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dimov Ivan 06/1654 29 72 2,48

Kirilov Iliev Daniel 06/1686 36 72 2,00

Martelli Francesco 06/1662 20 33 1,65

Durmishi Rushit 06/1685 16 29 1,81

Morelli Simone 06/1653 15 27 1,80

Agnorelli Filippo 06/1663 12 23 1,92

Oliveri Salvatore 06/1660 14 21 1,50

De Angelis Flavio 06/1655 8 13 1,62

Agnorelli Giacomo 06/1658 6 9 1,50

Martelli Graziano 06/1661 4 2 0,50

Il Chiodo Fisso

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Argentieri Nicola (06/1541) 0 0 4 7 2 4 2 3 2 5 2 4 2 1 4 12 2 6 0 0

Catarro Emanuele (06/1544) 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 4 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0

Signorini Gianni (06/1815) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 5 4 11 4 5 4 9

Comella Gabriele (06/1542) 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 10 4 6 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0

Le Rose Matteo (06/1545) 4 7 4 5 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guida Cristian (06/1540) 4 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 6 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 10

Salvagnini Alice (06/1543) 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5

Di Giorgi Antonino (06/1546) 4 3 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 4

Careddu Maddalena (06/1628) 4 0 2 2 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Argentieri Nicola 06/1541 20 42 2,10

Catarro Emanuele 06/1544 20 38 1,90

Signorini Gianni 06/1815 20 38 1,90

Comella Gabriele 06/1542 18 32 1,78

Le Rose Matteo 06/1545 16 26 1,62

Guida Cristian 06/1540 20 25 1,25

Salvagnini Alice 06/1543 16 22 1,38

Di Giorgi Antonino 06/1546 18 21 1,17

Careddu Maddalena 06/1628 12 14 1,17


